

PURCHASE REQUEST

Page 1 of 1

Entity Name: PHILIPPINE COCONUT AUTHORITY REGION XIII

Fund Cluster:

Office/Section : RO - TECHNICAL UNIT		Purchase Request No.: 2023-07-0176 Responsibility Center Code: 13-101	Date: JULY 12, 2023		
STOCK / PROPERTY NO.	UNIT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
1	lot	Supply & Delivery of Farm Supplies & Materials for the Communal Nursery Establishment in ADS, ADN, and SDS under CFIDP-CHP Drop-Off Points for Materials for the Perimeter Fence and Farm Implements: Hamogaway, Bayugan City, Agusan del Sur San Isidro, Tandag City, Surigao del Sur Casiklan, Las Nieves, Agusan del Norte Materials for the Perimeter Fence			- - - - - - -
	roll	Barbed Wire; Ga. 12, 100m/roll, 2 strands	21	1,850.00	38,850.00
	pc	Wooden Post; 8 ft. long, 3 in. diameter	180	180.00	32,400.00
	kg	U-Nails; wire fencing, 50pcs/kg	15	320.20	4,803.00
		Farm Implements			-
	pc	Spade; steel, agricultural, square	3	400.00	1,200.00
	pc	Shovel; steel, pointed	3	350.00	1,050.00
	pc	Pry Bar; 5 ft. heavy duty digging bar	3	800.00	2,400.00
	roll	Nylon Rope; #12, 6mm, 200m/roll	3	850.00	2,550.00
	pc	Empty Drum; 200L-capacity, plastic	3	1,850.00	5,550.00
	pc	Pail; industrial pail with handle, 16-20L capacity	3	450.00	1,350.00
	pc	Bolo; long lagaraw	3	705.00	2,115.00
	pc	Sprinkler; 10L capacity	3	350.00	1,050.00
	pc	Wheel Barrow; heavy duty 150 kg capacity, complete with screw	3	2,950.00	8,850.00
					- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
		TOTAL			102,168.00
Purpose:		Supply and Delivery of Farm Supplies & Materials for the Communal Nursery Establishment in ADS, ADN, and SDS under CFIDP-CHP			
Requested by:		Approved by:			
Signature :		 JOEL B. ACLARIT Regional Manager III			
Printed Name : JELL CARPH C. TAMPARONG					
Designation : Head, Requesting Office/Unit					